2019 IWWF Europe & Africa Open Championships
18/07/2019-21/07/2019
Botaski, Sesena, Spain

Master sheet

Homologation: World record

i Ryanzin, Vladimir RUS Ope M




2019 IWWF Europe & Africa Open Championships

18/07/2019-21/07/2019
Botaski, Sesena, Spain

School, Freek NED ~ OpeM
WO 150 B 100
WB 80 TF 100
WF 80 TS 130
B 60 RTS 2x not credit 130
F 60 TWB 150
RB 60 TWF 1x not credit 150
BB 90 LB 110
R 90 LF 110
WBB 150 WLB 5x not credit
R 2x not credit 150 WLF 160
F S out of time
BFL Fall RS
First pass : 970 Second pass : 1140

Total

2110




2019 IWWF Europe & Africa Open Championships

18/07/2019-21/07/2019
Botaski, Sesena, Spain

Spinelli, Luca

ITA

Ope M

First pass :

Fall

Second pass :

Total :

Fall




2019 IWWF Europe & Africa Open Championships

18/07/2019-21/07/2019
Botaski, Sesena, Spain

Anttila, Veli-Matti FIN Ope M
POS BFL 500
TBB 200 RBFL 500
RTBB 200 FFL 800
T5F 350 BFLB Fall
T0 200
RTO 200
TWO 300
B 100
TWF 150
TWLB 320
TF 100
TWB 150
TWF out of time
TS
First pass : 2270 Second pass : 1800

Total :

4070




2019 IWWF Europe & Africa Open Championships
18/07/2019-21/07/2019
Botaski, Sesena, Spain

Teixidor Junior, Dani ESP OpeM
WB 80 TSB 350
WS5F 310 TBB 200
B 60 R 200
WBB 150 T5F 350
SLBB 450 TO 200
F 60 RTO 200
SLB 4x not credit TWO 300
F 3x not credit TWLB 320
BFL 500 TF 100
RBFL 500 B 100
BFLB 750 TWBB 330
F RTWBB out of time
B
BB 90
RBB out of time
=
First pass : 2950 Second pass : 2650

Total : 5600




2019 IWWF Europe & Africa Open Championships
18/07/2019-21/07/2019
Botaski, Sesena, Spain

Teixidor, Tono ESP OpeM
W5B 310 TSB 350
BB 90 TBB 200
RBB 90 RTBB 200
BB TWBB 330
WBB 150 TWF 150
RWBB 150 B 100
F 60 TF 100
WLB 160 RTB 100
LF 110 RTF 100
LB 110 TO 200
WLF 160 RTO 200
WB 80 TWLB 320
F TF Fall
out of time
SLB 1x not credit 350
F out of time
First pass : 1820 Second pass : 2350
Total : 4170




2019 IWWF Europe & Africa Open Championships
18/07/2019-21/07/2019
Botaski, Sesena, Spain

Dailland, Tanguy FRA~— OpeM
TSB 350 POS
TWBB 330 BFLBB 800
RTWBB 330 RBFLBB 800
TBB 200 F 60
RTBB 200 FFL 800
T5F 350 BFLB 750
TO 200 F
RTO 200 R 750
TWO 300 BFLF 550
TWLO 2x out of time 480 SL5B 1x not credit 550
TWLB 320 SLBB 450
TWLBB 480 F
R out of time SLO 400
F SLB out of time
First pass : 3740 Second pass : 5910

Total :

9650




2019 IWWF Europe & Africa Open Championships

18/07/2019-21/07/2019
Botaski, Sesena, Spain

Spavin, Harry

GBR Ope M

TO

B

TWBB

TWF

B

TBB

RTBB

T5F 2x not credit
TWO
TWLO 4x not credit
TWLB

TWLBB

F out of time

First pass :

200

100

330

150

200

200

350

300

320

480

2630

W5B

SLBB

SLB

BFL

BFLB

BFLF

FFL

Second pass :

Total :

2x not credit

1x not credit

Fall

310

450

60

350

500

500

750

550

3470

6100




